
Bottled Water

SODA AND SOFT DRINKS

JUICES

LASSI

TEA

COFFEE

MOCKTAILS

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic, Cream Soda, 
Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Fanta, Soda

Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Mango, Tomato

Lassi (Sweet/Salt)

Lemon Iced Tea (+HK$12 for unlimited) 

Iced Coffee

Virgin Mojito
Fresh Mint Leaves, Lime, Soda Water

Sprite, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Mix of Ginger Beer and Ginger Ale with bitters

Strawberry, Mango Puree, Lemon Juice, Grenadine

Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, 
Hot Sauce & Celery Salt

Fresh Strawberry, Fresh Ginger & Ginger Ale

Price Happy
Hour

Fresh Watermelon Juice

Fruit Lassi (Mango/Strawberry/Rose)

Indian Masala Tea

Cappuccino, Latte, Macchiato, 
Doppio (Double Espresso)

Shirley Temple

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jasmine, Green, 
Chamomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon, 
Chamomile, Earl Grey

Hot Chocolate

Gunner

Espresso

Summer Fever

Virgin Bloody Mary

Strawberry Ginger Mule

Fresh Young Coconut

Chaas

Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet/Salt/Mix)

Pink Lemonade

Black Lemonade

$48

$48

$58

$48

$55

$58$78

$78

$62

$52

$45

$58

$58

$68

$68

$68

$78

$78

$88

$88

$88

$78

$62

$42

$45

$35

$48

$52

$52

BOTTLE BEERS

DRAUGHT BEERS

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc
Sapporo
Yau

Kingfisher Indian Beer
Tsing Tao
Corona
Somersby Cider

Carlsberg
Guinness 

Buy 1 Get 1

$68

$88

$98

Buy 1 Get 1

$68

$88

$98

Buy 1 Get 1

$68

Buy 1 Get 1

$68
$78

$88

$98

$88

$98
$108

Price Happy
Hour

Price Happy
Hour

All prices are subject to 10% service charge | We don't serve tap water, we have partnered with Belu to provide free flow Still Water & Sparkling Water for $15/guest

WATER

Belu is a social enterprise, giving 100% net profits to
WaterAid to fund clean water projects worldwide.

Free flow Still and Sparkling Belu filtered water $15/Guest

Good for people. 
Good for planet. 
More at belu.hk

CORKAGE

(Applies to the whole table)

Wines - $300/bottle
Champanges - $400/bottle
Spirits (70cl) - $800/bottle
Spirits (100cl) - $1000/bottle

Wines & Vintage may change subject to availability

All spirits are measured to 45 ml

Happy Hour

Everyday until 7pm
Buy 1 Get 1 is for each individual person,
drinks can’t be shared

Drinks are not allowed to be pre-ordered
and served after Happy Hour

Acqua Panna Still Water (750ml)

S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water (750ml)
$68

Price

$68



VODKA

GIN

RUM

SINGLE MALT WHISKEYS

TEQUILA

PITCHER

SHOOTERS

BUBBLES

TAGLINE SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Absolut Vodka

Bombay Sapphire London Dry Gin

Bacardi Superior White Rum

Highland Park 12 Years

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver

House Margarita

Kamikaze, Sex on the Beach, Lemon Drop or Nothing

Veuve Clicquot VCP Brut

Tagline's Bubbly Margarita

Ramos Gin Fizz

Clarified New York Sour

Mojito 

Spiced Boulevardier

Classic Sangria - Red or White

Cucumber Collins

Cosmopolitan

Salted Pineapple Bee's Knees

Tequila Sunrise

Sage & Butter Mule

Mimosa

Earl Grey Daiquiri

Aperol Spritz

Lychee Rose Martini

Bellini

Irish Coffee

Mango Island

Silver Patron, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice, 
Agave Syrup, Salt Air

Hendricks, Fresh Lemon Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, 
Simple Syrup, Cream, Egg White

Marker's Mark infused with Lemon & Orange Peels, 
Demerara Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice

White Rum, Fresh Mint Leaves and Fresh Lime Juice

Maker's Mark infused with All Spices, Sweet 
Vermouth and Campari

Brandy, Fresh Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice,,
Orange Juice, Soda, Red/White Wine

Rum infused with Mint, Green Apple Shrub, 
Fresh Cucumber Soda

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime Juice

Gin infused with Basil, Homemade Pineapple Syrup, 
Fresh Lemon Juice

Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Vodka infused with Sage & fat-washed with Butter, Fresh 
Lime Juice, Ginger Beer, Angostura Bitters

Prosecco, Orange Juice

Rum infused with Earl Grey, Passionfruit Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice

Aperol, Prosecco & Fresh Orange

Gin, Rose, Lychee Liquor, Fresh Lime Juice

Prosecco, Peach Puree

Jameson Whiskey, Hot Coffee, Sugar, Cream

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Mango Lassi

Grey Goose Premium French 

Roku Japanese Gin

Bacardi 8 Years Old Reserva Ocho

Glenlivet 12 Years

Patron - Silver/Reposado/Añejo/X.O.

Classic Sangria - Red or White

B-52

Dom Perignon Vintage 2013

Serving size 1.3L for 4-6 people

Jägerbomb

Belvedere Super Premium Polish

Hendricks

Malibu Coconut Rum

Oban 14 Years

Don Julio - Blanco/Reposado/Añejo

Casamigos Mezcal

Beluga Noble Russian

Tanqueray No.10 Gin

Old Monk

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Don Julio - 1942

Tequila Rose Strawberry Cream

Glenfiddich 15 Years

Monkey 47

Captain Morgan Gold Spiced Rum
Ron Zacapa 23 years

$1100

$1150

$1100

$1450

$1100

$488

$228

$1080

$108

$108

$98

$98

$98

$98

$98

$98

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$78

$98

$48

$138

$138

$128

$128

$128

$128

$128

$128

$108

$108

$108

$108

$108

$108

$108

$108

$108

$128

Buy 1 Get 1

$98

$98

$98

$98

$128

$98

$108$1300

$1350/70CL

$1300

$1550

$1600

$428

$388

$2500

$68

$488$108

$78

$98

$78

$108

$128

$108

$138

$138

$1350

$1400

$1100

$1550

$1800

$1800

$1500

$1400

$1000/75CL

$1500

$3200

$1150

$1600

$1550/50CL

$1150

$1600/75CL

$78

$98

$108

$128

$98

$138

$148

$148

$98

$98

$98

$128

$128

$98

$128

$268

$98

$148

$168

$98

$138

Happy
Hour

Happy
Hour

Happy
Hour

Happy
Hour

Happy
Hour

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

PriceBottle
1 L

Bottle
(1 L)

Bottle
(1 L)

Bottle
(70cl)

Bottle
(75 cl)

Sixes

Bottles

Happy Hour

Happy Hour

Glenfiddich 18 Years
Glenfiddich 21 Years
Suntory Yamazaki 12 Years
Macallan 12 Years
Macallan 18 Years 

$2000$88
$3300$288
$3100

$1700

$4300

$258

$138

$318

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEYS

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal (12 Years)
Chivas Regal (18 Years) 
Hibiki Harmony

$1250$98 $68

$78

$78

$1300$108

$1350

$228

$108

$148
$188

Happy
Hour

Price Bottle
(1 L)

$2400/75CL

$1650/70CL
$2200/70CL

BOURBON

COGNAC

Jim Beam Kentucky Straight 

Remy Martin VSOP

Jack Daniel's Old No. 7

Remy Martin XO

Maker's Mark

Hennessy VSOP

Woodford Reserve

Hennessy XO

$1150

$1150

$98

$98

$68

$68

$98

$98

$78

$78

$1250

$1250

$98

$98

$1400

$1400

$1450

$1450

$108

$108

$128

$128

Happy
Hour

Happy
Hour

Price

Price

Bottle
(1 L)

Bottle
(1 L)

All prices are subject to 10% service charge | We don't serve tap water, we have partnered with Belu to provide free flow Still Water & Sparkling Water for $15/guest

Buy 1 Get 1

Buy 1 Get 1

Buy 1 Get 1

Buy 1 Get 1

Buy 1 Get 1

Buy 1 Get 1

Buy 1 Get 1

Buy 1 Get 1

Buy 1 Get 1


