

SODA AND SOFT DRINE	BOTTLE BEERS					
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic, Cream Soda Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Fanta, Soda Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet/Salt/Mix) Pink Lemonade Black Lemonade	,	\$48 \$48 \$52 \$52	Kingfisher Indian Beer Tsing Tao Corona Somersby Cider	Price \$88 \$88 \$88 \$88	Happy Hour Buy 1 Get 1 Buy 1 Get 1 Buy 1 Get 1 Buy 1 Get 1	
JUICES		Φ32	DRAUGHT BEERS			
			DRAUGHT BEERS		Hanny	
Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Mango, Tomato Fresh Watermelon Juice)	\$48	Krononhourg 1664 Blano	Price	Happy Hour	
Fresh Young Coconut		\$78	Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc Sapporo	\$98 \$98	\$68 \$68	
,		\$78	Yau	\$98	\$68	
LASSI			Carlsberg Guinness	\$98	\$68	
Lassi (Sweet/Salt)		\$58		\$108	\$78	
Chaas		\$62				
Fruit Lassi (Mango/Strawberry/Rose)		\$62				
TEA			WATER			
Lemon Iced Tea (+HK\$12 for unlimited)		\$48	DELII			
Indian Masala Tea		\$52	DELU			
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jasmine, Green, Chamomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon, Chamomile, Earl Grey	,	\$42	FILTER IN ACTION Free flow Still and Sparkling Belu filtered water \$15/Guest (Applies to the whole table)			
COFFEE			Belu is a social enterprise, giving 100% WaterAid to fund clean water projects	net protits worldwid	s to e.	
Iced Coffee		\$55				
Cappuccino, Latte, Macchiato, Doppio (Double Espresso)		\$45	Good for people. Good for planet. More at belu.hk			
Hot Chocolate		\$45				
Espresso		\$35	FILTRATION Bottled Water	ъ.	ı	
MOCKTAILS			Acqua Panna Still Water (750ml)	Price		
MOORIALS	Price	Нарру	S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water (750ml)	\$68 \$68		
Virgin Majita		Hour	CORKAGE			
Virgin Mojito Fresh Mint Leaves, Lime, Soda Water	\$78	\$58	CORRAGE			
Shirley Temple Sprite, Orange Juice, Grenadine	\$78	\$58	Wines - \$300/bottle Champanges - \$400/bottle			
Gunner Mix of Ginger Beer and Ginger Ale with bitters	\$78	\$58	Spirits (70cl) - \$800/bottle Spirits (100cl) - \$1000/bottle			
Summer Fever Strawberry, Mango Puree, Lemon Juice, Grenadine	\$88	\$68	Wines & Vintage may change subject to availability			
Virgin Bloody Mary Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Hot Sauce & Celery Salt	\$88	\$68	Happy Hour			
Strawberry Ginger Mule Fresh Strawberry, Fresh Ginger & Ginger Ale	\$88	\$68	Everyday until 7pm Buy 1 Get 1 is for each individual p drinks can't be shared	person,		
			All spirits are measured to 45 ml			
			Drinks are not allowed to be pre-	ordered		

and served after Happy Hour



VODKA				TEQUILA			
	Price	Happy Hour	Bottle	Price	Happy Hour	Bottle (75 cl)	
Absolut Vodka	\$98	Buy 1 Get 1	1 L 1 \$1100	Jose Cuervo Especial Silver \$98	Buy 1 Get 1		
Grey Goose Premium French	\$108	\$78	\$1300	Patron - Silver/Reposado/Añejo/X.O. \$138	\$108	\$1600	
Belvedere Super Premium Polish	\$108	\$78	\$1350	Don Julio - Blanco/Reposado/Añejo \$148		\$1800	
Beluga Noble Russian	\$128	\$98	\$1500	Don Julio - 1942 \$268		\$3200	
GIN				Casamigos Mezcal \$148		\$1800	
	Price	Happy Hour	Bottle (1 L)	Tequila Rose Strawberry Cream \$98	Buy 1 Get 1	\$1150	
Bombay Sapphire London Dry Gin	\$98	Buy 1 Get 1	. ,	PITCHER			
Roku Japanese Gin	\$128	\$98	\$1350/70CL	House Margarita		\$488	
Hendricks	\$128	\$98	\$1400	Classic Sangria - Red or White		\$428	
Tanqueray No.10 Gin Monkey 47	\$128 \$168	\$98	\$1400 \$1550/50CL	Serving size 1.3L for 4-6 people			
RUM	\$100		SHOOTERS				
KOM		Царру	Bottle	Kamikaze, Sex on the Beach, Lemon Drop or Nothin	Price	Sixes \$228	
	Price	Happy Hour	(1 L)	B-52	\$68	\$220 \$388	
Bacardi Superior White Rum	\$98	Buy 1 Get 1	•	Jägerbomb	\$108	\$488	
Bacardi 8 Years Old Reserva Ocho	\$108	\$78	\$1300	BUBBLES			
Malibu Coconut Rum Old Monk	\$98 \$98	Buy 1 Get 1	\$1100 \$1000/75CL			Bottles	
Captain Morgan Gold Spiced Rum	\$98	Buy 1 Get 1	\$1150	Veuve Clicquot VCP Brut		\$1080	
Ron Zacapa 23 years	\$138	buy rocrr	\$1600/75CL	Dom Perignon Vintage 2013		\$2500	
SINGLE MALT WI	HISKEY	/S	4.000//001	TAGLINE SIGNATURE COCI	CTAIL		
		Нарру	Bottle	Tagline's Bubbly Margarita	Price \$138	Happy Hour \$108	
	Price	Hour	(70cl)	Silver Patron, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice,	ΨΙΟΟ	ΨΙΟΟ	
Highland Park 12 Years	\$128	\$98	\$1450	Agave Syrup, Salt Air	\$128	\$98	
Glenlivet 12 Years Oban 14 Years	\$138 \$138		\$1550 \$1550	Clarified New York Sour Marker's Mark infused with Lemon & Orange Peels,	Ψ120	Φ70	
Glenfiddich 12 Years	\$128	\$98	\$1500	Demerara Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice	\$128	\$98	
Glenfiddich 15 Years	\$148	Ψ	\$1600	Spiced Boulevardier Maker's Mark infused with All Spices, Sweet	\$120	\$ 70	
Glenfiddich 18 Years	\$88		\$2000	Vermouth and Campari	#100	400	
Glenfiddich 21 Years	\$288		\$3300	Cucumber Collins Rum infused with Mint, Green Apple Shrub,	\$128	\$98	
Suntory Yamazaki 12 Years	\$258		\$3100	Fresh Cucumber Soda Salted Pineapple Bee's Knees	\$108	\$78	
Macallan 12 Years	\$138		\$1700	Gin infused with Basil, Homemade Pineapple Syrup,	Ψίσσ	Ψ/Ο	
Macallan 18 Years	\$318		\$4300	Fresh Lemon Juice Sage & Butter Mule	\$108	\$78	
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEYS			Vodka infused with Sage & fat-washed with Butter, Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Beer, Angostura Bitters				
	Price	Happy Hour	Bottle (1 L)	Earl Grey Daiquiri	\$108	\$78	
Jameson Irish Whiskey	\$98	\$68	\$1250	Rum infused with Earl Grey, Passionfruit Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice		#70	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$108	\$78	\$1300	Lychee Rose Martini Gin, Rose, Lychee Liquor, Fresh Lime Juice	\$108	\$78	
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	\$228		\$2400/75CL	Mango Island Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Mango Lassi	\$128	\$98	
Chivas Regal (12 Years) Chivas Regal (18 Years)	\$108 \$148	\$78	\$1350 \$1650/70CL	CLASSIC COCKTAILS			
Hibiki Harmony	\$188		\$2200/70CL	OLAGOIO GOGRIALO	Price	Happy Hour	
BOURBO	N			Ramos Gin Fizz	\$138	\$108	
33333		Царру	Rottle	Hendricks, Fresh Lemon Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Cream, Egg White	#100	400	
	Price	Happy Hour	Bottle (1 L)	Mojito White Rum, Fresh Mint Leaves and Fresh Lime Juice	\$128	\$98	
Jim Beam Kentucky Straight Jack Daniel's Old No. 7	\$98	Buy 1 Get 1 \$68	\$1150 \$1250	Classic Sangria - Red or White	\$128	\$98	
Maker's Mark	\$98 \$108	\$00 \$78	\$1230	Brandy, Fresh Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice,, Orange Juice, Soda, Red/White Wine			
Woodford Reserve	\$128	\$98	\$1450	Cosmopolitan Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime Juice	\$128	\$98	
COGNAC			Tequila Sunrise	\$108	\$78		
	Price	Нарру	Bottle	Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine Mimosa	\$108	\$78	
Remy Martin VSOP	\$98	Hour Buy 1 Get 1	(1 L) \$1150	Prosecco, Orange Juice Aperol Spritz	\$108	\$78	
Remy Martin XO	\$98	\$68	\$1250	Aperol, Prosecco & Fresh Orange			
Hennessy VO	\$108	\$78 \$98	\$1400 \$1450	Bellini Prosecco, Peach Puree	\$108	\$78	
Hennessy XO	\$128	ΦλΩ	φ143U	Irish Coffee	\$108	\$78	
				Jameson Whiskey, Hot Coffee, Sugar, Cream			